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Thursday, May 28, 2015

1:00 pm Lunch

1.30- 3.00 pm Session 1: Care 
 Work, Class, Care – The Effect of Social  
 Class in Reconciling Work and Care
 Tiina Shito, University of Jyväskylä,  
 Finland, tiina.sihto@jy.fi
 Discussant: Anne Lise Ellingsaeter

 Factors of Fatherly Involvement
 Thordis Reimer, University Hamburg,  
 Germany,  
 thordis.reimer@wiso.uni-amburg.de
 Discussant: Sigrid Leitner

3.00-3.30 pm Coffee break

3.30-5.00 pm Session 2: Labour Market Policy 
 Active Labour Market Policies –  
 a Prototypical Social Investment Policy?  
 New Insights from an Outcome-based  
 Approach to the Social Investment Idea
 Lukas Fervers, Institute for Applied  
 Economic Research Tübingen, Germany, 
 lukas.fervers@iaw.edu
 Discussant: Achim Goerres

 Low-wage Employment in Industria 
 lised Countries - The Impact of Public  
 Labour-market Institutions on  
 Low-wage Employment
 Valeska Gerstung, University Bamberg,  
 Germany,  
 valeska.gerstung@uni-bamberg.de
 Discussant: Jochen Clasen

5.00-5.30 pm Coffee break

5.30-7.00 pm Session 3: Flexible Responses  
 to Welfare Reform and Activation  
 Policies

  Ambiguous Decision-making – A Study of  
 the Work Capability Assessment in the  
 Norwegian Labour and Welfare Service
 Heidi Moen Gjersøe, Oslo and Akershus  
 University College, Norway, 
 Heidi-Moen.Gjersoe@hioa.no
 Discussant: Simone Leiber

 Providing for Retirement Age by Turkish  
 Migrants with Specific Reference to  
 Transnational Spaces
 Ina Conen, University of Applied Science  
 Düsseldorf, Germany, 
 ina.conen@hs-duesseldorf.de
 Discussant: Annette Henninger

Dinner at the “Café Weise” Restaurant, Himmelgeister-
straße 117, Düsseldorf

Friday, May 29, 2015

8.30-10.00 am Session 4: Young unemployed  
 and social assistance beneficiaries  
 with a particular focus on Belgium 
 Welfare State Regimes for Young Unemplo- 
 yed in Spain, Belgium and Germany
 Christoph Gille, University Duisburg-Essen,  
 Germany, christoph.gille@uni-due.de
 Discussant: Irene Dingeldey

 Lives in Transition. Essays on Exit from  
 Social Assistance Benefit in Belgium
 Sarah Carpentier, University of Antwerp,   
 Netherlands, 
 sarah.carpentier@uantwerpen.be
 Discussant: Ute Klammer

10-10.30 am Coffee break

10.30 -12 pm Session 5: Marketisation, Activation  
 and Migrant Workers 
 The Economy of Domestic Care Work:  

 Implicit Moral Contracts and  
 Reciprocity
 Verena Rossow, University of Applied  
 Science Düsseldorf, Germany 
 verena.rossow@hs-duesseldorf.de
 Discussant: Ingo Bode

 Work Trajectories of Eastern  
 European Migrants in Different  
 Activation Regimes: Policy Selection  
 Mechanisms, Job-search behavior,  
 and Skill Perceptions
 Monica Andriescu, Humboldt University  
 Berlin, Germany
 monica.andriescu@hu-berlin.de
 Discussant: Jochen Clasen

12.00-1.00 pm Lunch 

1.00-2.30 pm Session 6: Welfare Reform and  
 Social Inequality 
 ‘Self-organized’ Welfare Services in  
 Deprived and Wealthier Dutch Urban  
 Neighbourhoods
 Eva Bosch, University of Milano- 
 Bicocca, Italy, evabosch@gmail.com
 Discussant: Annette Henninger

 Early Education: an Equalizing Policy  
 Prone to Matthew Effects? A Cross- 
 country Analysis of Policy Outcomes  
 and Policy Tools
 Anita Halász, Central European  
 University Budapest, Hungary,
 halasz_anita@ceu-budapest.edu
 Discussant: Achim Goerres

2.30 pm  End of Conference
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